PURCHASE ORDER NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier:	Delac	Enterprises		TO AN LONG TO THE ATTERNATION OF T	ANALY COLOR PROPERTY STOCKS AND S		
Address:	18 Ma	arpaz St., Mambugan, Antipolo City	P.O. No. : Date :	RF 19-02-0060			
TIN:	-		Mode of Procu	February			
THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	TOT-52.5-U40-UUU			-	Small Value Procurement		
Gentleme	Gentlemen:			AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	January 29, 2019		
AND	Ple	ease furnish this Office the following articles subj	ect to the terms of	nd assatiti	AND		
Place of De	elivery:	National Printing Office, Property Section	TO COLLINS COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE		
Date of De	of Delivery: Ten (10)calendar days upon receipt of P.O.		Delivery Term :	-	0) calendar days		
Stock/	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	The state of the s	Payment Term	: upon co	on completion/acceptance of goods		
Property	Unit	Description		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY			
No.			Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
		Paper Towel Bandage Scissor Triangular Bandage Elastic Bandage Safety pins, large (10 pcs./pack) Tongue depressors, wooden, sterile (100 pcs./pack) Hot Water Abg Ice Bag Rubber Tourniquet Instrument Tray w/ cover Mixing bowl stainless (5"-6") Forceps, straight Adson Dressing Forceps Sterilizers Sterilizing & Disinfecting Solution Surgical Gloves (50 pcs./bx.) Surgical Gloves (100pcs./bx., powder free) REC BY DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE	inting Office ASED ASED ASED Ascommittee 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		93,000.0 day toge 172		
Conforme	e: K//	e to make the full delivery within the time specifie ay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. MUELL LACTAD e over Printed Name of Supplier 2-11-19 Date	Very truly yours,	ANCISCO V Printed Nan	. VALES, JR. me of Authorized Official		
und Cluster		THE RESIDENCE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY O	MANAGERI DECENSION DE L'ANTIGEN	OTHER PROSCULTURE AND STREET,	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
	-	and the same of th	ORS/BURS No. :	R	F2019-02-0262 CC-MO		
unds Availa	able :	- House	Date of the ORS/	BURS:	17/2019		
n 337 de en 1840 de en	nestroschuszkuskonorganege. V	ADRIANO C. GABRIEL OIC-FMD Sigmature over Printed Name of Chief Head of Accounting Division/Unit	Amount :	O ş	23:02:00		



PURCHASE ORDER NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier:	Delac E	Enterprises	P.O. No. :	RF 19-02	-0060		
Address:	18 Marp	paz St., Mambugan, Antipolo City	Date :	February	4, 2019		
-			Mode of Procui	rement:	Small Value F	rocurement	
TIN: 137-923-048-000					January 29, 2019		
Gentleme				en comme e com a manez a a esta -kerva y e a Adminio (ker esta grandassen e vancos destre de	B. HOUT AND AT BY AN AT BELL THE HOUSE OF A PROPERTY OF BUILD HAVE AN AN AND AN AND AN AND AN AND AN AND AN AN	THE STATE OF THE S	
TY POTO TIGHTS IN CONTRINUTY ASS A PROMETRIZATE SCICLAR ARREST (ST. 27. 18.	Plea	ase furnish this Office the following articles sub	ect to the terms a	nd condition	s contained he	rein:	
Place of D		National Printing Office, Property Section	Delivery Term	: Ten (10) calendar da	VS	
Date of De	elivery:	Ten (10)calendar days upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term	: upon co	ompletion/acceptar	nce of goods	
Stock/	CHAPTER STREET AND STREET AREA	TO THE COLUMN CO	THEORY CO. AND A THE CHARLES AND CONTRACTOR OF THE CHARLES AND THE SPECIAL PROPERTY AND THE CHARLES OF THE CHARLES	CONSISTENCIAL SALVA OMERAL DATE COLLECTIVA DE 2018	PERSONAL RECORDS OF A SECURIOR CONTROL AND COMPANY OF A SECURIOR OF A SECURIOR CONTROL O	THE THE REST VENUE HAS SEEN RESTORMENT AND	
Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	A	mount	
Cont.	Lot	Various Madical Countries of Tax					
Cont.	pc.	Various Medical Supplies & Equipment Medicine Tray, Plastic	1				
	pc.	Penlight	1				
	pcs.	Waste pail/ Trash can Trash Can liners, disposable	inting Office 2				
	pcs.		EIVED 9				
	set	Canister w/ cover stainless (4 pcs./set)	73 1				
	bxs. bx.	Glucose strip (5 pcs./box) Blood lancet (200 pcs./box) DATE 2	-11-19 4		400		
	unit	In-Patient Bed with side rails with mattressids and Awa	rds Committee 1		FEB 11	2013	
	pc.				Hay page	K12	
	pcs. pcs.	Bed Linen, White Pillow Linen, White	2 2			1	
	pcs.	Blanket, White	2				
	unit Unit	Wheelchair, standard for adult Stretcher	1				
	Unit	Treatment Table	1				
	unit unit	Cabinet, Storage, lockable, clear view (glass), vertical Privacy curtain/Panel Screen (3 Fold)	1				
	bxs.	Dust Mask (50 pcs./box) Lightweight, disposable	4				
		dust mask made of non-toxic, non-woven material with pressed aluminum plate at nose tip for contour fit	National Printing	ttion			
		plate at 11050 ap 101 contour inc		1 1			
			RELEASE	ф [FEB 11	2011	
			13 A.		lot		
		(Page 2)	DATE 021119		July 1		
		Other Terms & Conditions:	Sids and Awards Com	mittee			
		All conditions stipulated in the bidding documents					
		shall be form part of this Purchase Order/Contract.					
COLUMN TO COLUMN TO THE COLUMN		"THIS ALSO SERVE AS YOUR NOTICE TO	PROCEED"				
(Total An	nount in V	Vords) Ninety Three Thousa	ind Pesos Only	The second secon	P	93,000.00	
In cas	se of failu	re to make the full delivery within the time and	if a d a b		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE PARTY THE RESIDENCE STREET, WHEN THE REPORT AND SERVICE SAFELY SERVICES AND ADDRESS AN	
for every	day of de	re to make the full delivery within the time speci Play shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s	med above, a pen	alty of one-t	enth (1/10) of o	ne percent	
Confor	me:	2-1-	Very truly your	s,			
	1-	MUELL LACTAO					
	KI	MWELL LACTAO		FRANCISCO	V. VALES, JF	R. /	
	Signatu	re over Printed Name of Supplier	Signature o	ver Printed	Name of Author	Ized Official	
		2-11-19			À		
		Date		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ector IV ignation		
	CHICAGO SELECTION CONTRACTOR CONT	OF THE STATE OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCR	TOTAL THE STORY OF THE STREET AND	EN COLUMN CANCEL AND ENCOURAGE	ignation give		
Fund Clus			ORS/BURS No	D. :	NF-2019-02-	0262 (c-1400)	
Funds Ava	ailable :	Complete at the	Date of the OF	RS/BURS:	2/2/2019		
		ADRIANO C. GABRIEL	Amount:	7	9 95 000 1		
		OIC-FMD		- U	21000160		
		Signature over Printed Name of Chief					
Busine anomaly are environ-property conscious conscious agents	ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Head of Accounting Division/Unit	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	TERRENCE Y CONTYNIC VERSEL SE IN ELEMENTAR CONTRIBUTION CANADA	CONTRACT RANGE OF ACCUSANCE AND STATE SAMPLE VIOLENCE AND STATE SAMPLE.	TEN PRINCETTINI, NEW YORK CHERRY WANTE WEITER PET LINNERSY TO HARRY WANTE BEGINNERS.	
				Original C	opy Received	hor Paris	
			39)	D. annie	ALL ALMONIACE	My Jamus	



EPUBLIC OF THE PHILL S. L.S NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

EDSA Corner NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City | | yeswecanpo.nic@gmail.com | | facebook.com/OfficialNPO

Delac Enterprises

Date: February 1, 2019

NPO - BAC

NOTICE OF AWARD

18 Marpaz St. Mambugan,						
Antipolo City						
Notice is hereby served the National Printing Office with 1 page for complete details) for an conditions in accompanying bit Procurement Sec. 53.9	aggregate an	Vledic	al Suppli	es & Equ	ipment (s	ee back
A purchase order shall be days from issuance of this NOA. Fa from its issuance shall be sufficien purchase order without prejudice	t ground for t	ot the he Na	purchase tional Pr	e order w	ithin five	(5) days
NOTE: Performance Bond not require	ed per Sec. 54.5	of R.A	A. 9184.			
			FRA	ANCISCO Poirec	V. VALES,	JR.
Conforme: Name of Bidder: KIMWELL Print Name &		-		2 birec	,	

One NPO, Our NPO, Yes we caNPO!!!

Feb 4 2019

Office of the Director (02) 925-2187 / 925-2189 (Telefax) Administrative Division (02) 925-2182 Production Planning and Control Division (02) 925-2186 (Telefax) Sales and Marketing Division (02) 925-2190 / 925-2197 (Telefax) • Official Gazette Publication (02) 928-6257



.. EPUBLIC OF THE PHILI __ II _S

NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

EDSA Corner NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City Syeswecanpo.nic@gmail.com facebook.com/OfficialNPO

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

RE: RECOMMENDING FOR APPROVAL THE **AWARD** OF CONTRACT TO THE LOWEST CALCULATED RESPONSIVE BID

NPO-BAC RESOLUTION No.: 2019-038

WHEREAS, the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) scheduled the Small Value Procurement on January 29, 2019 for the purchase of 1 Lot Various Medical Supplies & Equipment under Purchase Request No. 19-01-0063 dated January 16, 2019 pursuant to R.A. 9184, Sec. 53.9 with ABC of Php114,745.00;

WHEREAS, the invitation for submission of price quotations for the above mentioned items was posted at the PhilGEPS on January 26, 2019, NPO Website & Bulletin Board located in conspicuous places of NPO premises to assure full participation from the interested suppliers:

WHEREAS, Request for Quotation were acquired by Inter-Continental Food & Pharma Inc., One Lilac & Medikolica Enterprise (copy attached);

WHEREAS, on the scheduled Small Value Procurement, the proposal submitted were as follows:

1 Lot Various Medical Supplies & Equipment

Name of Bidder	Bid Amount			
1. Delac Enterprises	P93,000.00/Lot			
2. Ayamed Drug Distributor	P95,710.00/Lot			

WHEREAS, upon careful examination, validation and verification of the participating bidder's capacity to deliver the said item/s, the bid/offer submitted by Delac Enterprises was found to be the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid;

NOW, THEREFORE, we, the members of the Bids and Awards Committee hereby **RESOLVED** as it is hereby **RESOLVE**:

- 1. Recommend award of the above stated item to Delac Enterprises as the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid/Offer;
- 2. Recommend approval by the Director IV of the National Printing Office (NPO) the foregoing findings.

RESOLVED, at the National Printing Office, EDSA cor. NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City this 31st day of January 2019.

ENGR. NEIL L. MACARAEG Chairman/End-User

Vice-Chairman

FLORANTE M. FADUL Regular Member EDDIE B. VISTA Regular Member

YOLANDA B. MARCELO Regular Member

MICHELLE F. JAPSON
Provisional Member

Approved/Disapproved:

FRANCISCO V. VALES, JR.

Property IV WA

NPO-BAC Resolution No. 2019-038